SPECIFICATIONS
Tel: 01543 440 440
Fax: 01543 440 444
wrekinproducts.com
RECESSED ACCESS COVER
Galvanised Mild Steel for Screed / Concrete Infill
This range of recessed covers is designed to be in-filled with a range of floor finishes; including, screed, concrete, tiles, wood,

Lifting key M10 threaded key KEYS/M10
LOADING TABLE
WREKIN LOADING CODE SLOW MOVING WHEEL LOAD PRODUCT TYPE CODE
      M 2.5 tonne C271
      N 5 tonne (when fully filled with grade C35 concrete) C271
FRAME DIMENSIONS
A Clear opening
B Dim A + 106mm
C Dim B + 100mm
D 55mm Recess
E 63mm Frame depth
B
A
C
B
E
D
A
53mm
53m
m
63m
m
RECESSED ACCESS COVERS
Cover and frame cross section
Image shows barrel lifting eye option.
LOADING TABLE
WREKIN
LOADING CODE
SLOW MOVING
WHEEL LOAD
(tonne)
COMPARATIVE
FACTA CLASS
        K  0.5 A
        L 1.5 AA